Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Riley - (352973) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.93
2:09.14
2:09.94
2:12.56
2:14.33
2:20.66
2:22.03
2:27.05
2:32.01
2:32.87
2:38.33
2:39.46
2:40.24
2:41.16
2:41.75
2:42.25
2:44.16
2:46.80
2:49.07
2:49.48
2:49.54
2:49.61
2:49.67
2:58.05
3:03.52

3:07.52
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Date

08/04/17
07/01/17
19/09/17
25/01/15
13/06/15
06/10/14
04/10/13
28/09/12
10/02/13
21/10/112
01/07/12
04/12/11
07/01/12
05/02/12
11/11/11
05/03/11
12/11/10
16/07/11
06/02/11
17/07/10
04/12/10
16/10/11
17/10/10
27/06/10
07/02/10
05/12/09
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Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Fareham Nomads Champs

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Open

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
James Moreno Open Meet

Southampton James Moreno

Hampshire Development

City Southampton Open Meet

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Venue

Bournemouth
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Waterlooville
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Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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Fareham N'ds
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Fareham N'ds
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3:20.37
3:47.12

3:54.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.94
2:06.93
2:09.14
2:14.33
2:12.56
2:20.66
2:22.03
2:32.01
2:32.87
2:27.05
2:38.33
2:41.16
2:40.24
2:39.46
2:41.75
2:49.61
2:46.80
2:42.25
2:49.07
2:49.54
2:44.16
2:49.67
2:49.48
2:58.05
3:03.52
3:17.34
3:07.52
3:20.37
3:54.93
3:47.12
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447
479
455
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234
238
241
231
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211
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203
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221
200
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173
158
127
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SEAVIVALY
29/11/09
10/05/09
05/07/09

Date

19/09/17
08/04/17
07/01/17
13/06/15
25/01/15
06/10/14
04/10/13
10/02/13
21/10/112
28/09/12
01/07/12
05/02/12
07/01/12
04/12/11
11/11/11
16/10/11
16/07/11
05/03/11
06/02/11
04/12/10
12/11/10
17/10/10
17/07/10
27/06/10
07/02/10
09/01/10
05/12/09
29/11/09
05/07/09
10/05/09

DASITYSIVRE DIUEIIIS IVIEEL
Fareham Nomads Club Champs
Haslemere B Grade Open

Hampshire Development

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
City of Southampton Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Fareham Nomads Champs

Southampton James Moreno

Fareham Nomads Open

Hampshire Development

City Southampton Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Champs
Hampshire Development

Haslemere B Grade Open

DdASIYSLUKE
Fareham
Haslemere

Waterlooville

Venue

Fareham
Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville

Haslemere
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Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3

3

3

4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
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